
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 

UNCLASSIFIED 

PROPOSED DOWNGRADING OF CLASSIFIED DOCUMENTS FOR COGNITIVE SCIENCES 
' LABORATORY - VOLUME 2 OF 2 {U) 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

An Application Oriented Remote Viewing 
Experiment (U) 

An Application Orientated Remote Viewing 
Experiment (SRI Project 8339) (U) 

Geophysical Effects Study (SRI Project 6600} 
Dec 84 (U) 

Geophysical Effects study (SRI Project 6600) 
Jul 84} (U) 

Personnel Identification and Selection (SRI 
Project 6000) 

Special Orientation Techniques (SRI Project 
6600} (U) 

Special Orientation Techniques S-IV (U) (SRI 
Project 5590 

Target Search Techniques (U) (SRI Project 6600) 

Special Orientation Techniques s-v. S-VI (U) 
(SRI Project 6600) 

Coordinate Remote Viewing (CRV) Technology 

Computer-Assisted Search (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

Feedback and Precognition - Dependent Remote 
Viewing Experiments (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

A Remote Viewing Evaluation Proposal (U) 

Free World Psychoenergetics 
Research Survey (U) 

NIC Techniques (U) (SRI Project 7560) 

Possible Photon Production during a Remote 
Viewing Task: A Replication Experiment (U) 

Special Orientation Techniques (U} (SRI Project 
8465) 

A Remote Viewing Evaluation Protocol (U) (SRI 
Project 4028) 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 



Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 

UNCLASSIFIED 

DOCUMENT ORIGINATOR 

19 SRI 

20 SRI 

21 SRI 

22 SRI 

23 SRI 

24 SRI 

25 SRI 

26 SRI 

27 SRI 

28 SRI 

29 SRI 

30 SRI 

31 SRI 

32 SRI 

33 SRI 

TITLE 

An Automated RV Evaluation Procedure (U) (SRI· 
Project 7408-12} 

A Prototype Analysis System for Special Remote 
Viewing Task (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

A Suggested Remote Viewing Training Procedure 
(U) (SRI Project 1291) 

An Experiment to Explore Possible Anomalistic 
Behavior of a photon Defection System During a 
Remote Viewing Test (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

Application of Fuzzy Sets to Remote Viewing 
Analysis (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

Bacterial Mutation Study (U) 
(SRI Project 7408-10) 

Enhanced Human Performance Investigation (U) 
(SRI Project 1291) 

Enhanced Human Performance Investigation {U) 
(SRI Project 1291) 

Enhanced Human Performance Investigation {U) 
{SRI Project 1291) 

Enhanced Human Performance Investigations (U) 
(SRI Project 7408) 

Feedback and Target Dependencies in Remote 
Viewing Experiments (U) (SRI Project 1291) 

Forced-Chance Remote Viewing (U) 
(SRI Project 1291) 

Location of Target Material in Space and Time 
(U) (SRI Project 1291) 

Neurophysiological Correlates to Remote Viewing 
{U) (SRI Project 1291) 

PSI Communications Experiments (U) 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 



95 
' 

17:03 '5'202 334 3584 DELHP CBASSE-NAS 

Approved F r Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 

NRC Study Process Flow 

I Initiate Project 

• Write proposal/budgets 
• Obtain internal approvals 

II Form Committee 

• Nomination of Chair, members, and alt.ematives 
• Obtain internal approvals 
• Write appointment letters 

m Schedule and prepare for meetings 

* 

• • • 
• • 

Develop agendas 
Meeting logistics 
Assemble material for agenda books 
Analyze bias situations 
Conduct meetings (Chair and Study Director) 

IV Conduct Site Visits and Briefinas 

V Prepare commissioned papers and report 
• Commission paper writers 
• Prepare an outline for papers 
• Prepare initial draft of report based on papers 
• Committee review draft· 
• Revisions and edits base.d on committee comments 
• Sign-off by members 
• Professiona.1 editi1,g 

VI Obtain Final Report Approval 
• Report sent out Lo reviewers 
• Respond to reviewers with revisons 
• Obtain Report Review Committee Approval 

VII Publication 

* Important to this study. 

AP,proved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190056-6 

141002 


