## Approved For Release 2003/09/16: CIA-RDP96-00791R000200190056-6

#### UNCLASSIFIED

PROPOSED DOWNGRADING OF CLASSIFIED DOCUMENTS FOR COGNITIVE SCIENCES
LABORATORY - VOLUME 2 OF 2 (U)

1	SRI	An Application Oriented Remote Viewing Experiment (U)
2	SRI	An Application Orientated Remote Viewing Experiment (SRI Project 8339) (U)
3	SRI	Geophysical Effects Study (SRI Project 6600) Dec 84 (U)
4	SRI	Geophysical Effects Study (SRI Project 6600) Jul 84) (U)
5	SRI	Personnel Identification and Selection (SRI Project 6000)
6	SRI	<u>Special Orientation Techniques (SRI Project 6600) (U)</u>
7	SRI	Special Orientation Techniques S-IV (U) (SRI Project 5590
8	SRI	Target Search Techniques (U) (SRI Project 6600)
9	SRI	Special Orientation Techniques S-V, S-VI (U) (SRI Project 6600)
10	SRI	Coordinate Remote Viewing (CRV) Technology
11	SRI	Computer-Assisted Search (U) (SRI Project 1291)
12	SRI	<u>Feedback and Precognition - Dependent Remote Viewing Experiments (U) (SRI Project 1291)</u>
13	SRI	A Remote Viewing Evaluation Proposal (U)
14	SRI	Free World Psychoenergetics Research Survey (U)
15	SRI	NIC Techniques (U) (SRI Project 7560)
16	SRI	<u>Possible Photon Production during a Remote</u> <u>Viewing Task: A Replication Experiment (U)</u>
17	SRI	<u>Special Orientation Techniques (U) (SRI Project 8465)</u>
18	SRI	A Remote Viewing Evaluation Protocol (U) (SRI Project 4028)

#### UNCLASSIFIED

Approved For Release 2003/09/16: CIA-RDP96-00791R000200190056-6

### Approved For Release 2003/09/16: CIA-RDP96-00791R000200190056-6

#### UNCLASSIFIED

DOCUMENT	ORIGINATOR	TITLE
19	SRI	An Automated RV Evaluation Procedure (U) (SRI Project 7408-12)
20	SRI	A Prototype Analysis System for Special Remote Viewing Task (U) (SRI Project 1291)
21	SRI	A Suggested Remote Viewing Training Procedure (U) (SRI Project 1291)
22	SRI	An Experiment to Explore Possible Anomalistic Behavior of a photon Defection System During a Remote Viewing Test (U) (SRI Project 1291)
23	SRI	Application of Fuzzy Sets to Remote Viewing Analysis (U) (SRI Project 1291)
24	SRI	Bacterial Mutation Study (U) (SRI Project 7408-10)
25	SRI	Enhanced Human Performance Investigation (U) (SRI Project 1291)
26	SRI	Enhanced Human Performance Investigation (U) (SRI Project 1291)
27	SRI	Enhanced Human Performance Investigation (U) (SRI Project 1291)
28	SRI	Enhanced Human Performance Investigations (U) (SRI Project 7408)
29	SRI	Feedback and Target Dependencies in Remote Viewing Experiments (U) (SRI Project 1291)
30	SRI	Forced-Chance Remote Viewing (U) (SRI Project 1291)
31	SRI	Location of Target Material in Space and Time (U) (SRI Project 1291)
32	SRI	Neurophysiological Correlates to Remote Viewing (U) (SRI Project 1291)
33	SRI	PSI Communications Experiments (U)

#### UNCLASSIFIED

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791R000200190056-6

DELHP CBASSE-NAS

Approved For Release 2003/09/16: CIA-RDP96-00791R000200190056-6

# **NRC Study Process Flow**

### I Initiate Project

- Write proposal/budgets
- Obtain internal approvals

#### II Form Committee

- Nomination of Chair, members, and alternatives
- Obtain internal approvals
- Write appointment letters

## III Schedule and prepare for meetings

- Develop agendas
- Meeting logistics
- Assemble material for agenda books
- Analyze bias situations
  - Conduct meetings (Chair and Study Director)

## IV Conduct Site Visits and Briefings

# V Prepare commissioned papers and report

- Commission paper writers
- Prepare an outline for papers
- Prepare initial draft of report based on papers
- Committee review draft
- Revisions and edits based on committee comments
- Sign-off by members
- Professional editing

# VI Obtain Final Report Approval

- Report sent out to reviewers
- Respond to reviewers with revisons
- Obtain Report Review Committee Approval

### VII Publication

<sup>\*</sup> Important to this study.